
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NF 

NS 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

258 

4 

225 

22 

64 

822 

725 

803 

179 

76 

764 

63 

933 

165 

56 

182 

Name 

Thorsten Arps 

Andreas Jung 

Andre Brübach 

Danny Panier 

Rainer Bonfig 

Knut Valtingojer 

Christian Pickhardt 

Jörn Guckuck 

torsten gehrke 

Adrian Schmidt 

Axel Damm 

Dirk Emmerich 

Andreas-Lefty Faber 

Matthias Gaug 

Jürgen Kexel 

Emanuel Gerisch 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSF Wissen / DMV 

MCS Schrecksbach 

MC Moorgrund 

MSC Goldbach 

EC Hofgeismar 

AMC Geseke 

msc Kaltenholzhausen 

MCS Schrecksbach 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Desenberg 

MCV Rhein-Main/ 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Team 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Sarholz Racing 

PrivateerMX 

R&P Offroadteam 

211 Motorsports 

gehrke-factory 

MX-Racing-Project 

Crazy Motors 

Riders-Store 

Riders-store.de 

Twenty-Suspension 

Fahrzeug 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

R1.  

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

8 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

9 

11 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

18 

16 

13 

22 

15 

14 

12 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

34 

34 

33 

30 

30 

28 

25 

23 

20 

18 

11 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 19.09.2020 17:22:26 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleite: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

09 Senioren ab 40 

Gesamt Senioren 

Moorgrund 1,600 km 


